
LIBRARY DATE TIME DATE TIME

Bartlett Library

Thursday, 3/21/2024 11am-4pm

Cherokee Library Tuesday, 2/6/2024 11am-4pm

Friday, 2/9/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday, 3/19/2024 11am-4pm

Friday, 3/22/2024 11am-4pm

Cornelia Crenshaw Library Monday, 1/29/24 11am-4pm

Thursday, 2/8/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday, 2/20/24 11am-4pm

Friday, 2/23/2024 11am-4pm Monday, 3/11/2024 11am-4pm

Thursday, 3/14/2024 11am-4pm Thursday, 3/28/2024 11am-4pm

Cordova Library Monday, 2/5/2024 11am-4pm Monday, 3/4/2024 11am-4pm

Cossit Library Tuesday, 2/13/2024 11am-4pm Thursday, 2/29/2024 11am-4pm

East Shelby Tuesday,3/5/2024 11am-4pm Friday,3/8/2014 11am-4pm

Monday,3/25/2024 11am-4pm Monday,4/4/2024 11am-4pm

Frayser Library Tuesday,2/6/2024 11am-4pm 2/22/2024 11am-4pm

Tuesday 3/5/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday, 3/19/2024 11am-4pm

Gaston Library Tuesday, 1/30/2024 11am-4pm Friday, 2/2/2024 11am-4pm

Monday, 2/19/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,2/27/2024 11am-4pm

Tuesday,3/26/2024 11am-4pm wednesday,4/3/2024 11am-4pm

2023-2024 United Way Free Tax Preparation at Memphis 



Monday,4/1/2024 11am-4pm

Hollywood Library Monday,1/29/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/1/2024

Thursday,2/1/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,2/13/2024 11am-4pm

Friday,2/16/2024 11am-4pm Monday,3/18/2024 11am-4pm

Thursday,23/21/2024 11am-4pm

Levi Library Wednesday,1/31/2024 11am-4pm Friday,2/9/2024 10am-2pm

Friday,3/22/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,4/2/2024 11am-4pm

M R Dye Library Tuesday,2/6/2024 10am-2pm Friday,2/9/2024 10am-2pm

Tuesday,2/13/2024 10am-2pm Friday,2/16/2024 10am-2pm

Tuesday,2/20/2024 10am-2pm Friday,2/23/2024 10am-2pm

Tuesday,2/27/2024 10am-2pm Tuesday,3/5/2024 10am-2pm

Friday,3/8/2024 10am-2pm Monday,3/11/2024 10am-2pm

Tuesday,3/12/2024 10am-2pm Friday,3/15/2024 10am-2pm

Tuesday,3/19/2024 10am-2pm Friday,3/22/2024 10am-2pm

Tuesday,3/26/2024 10am-2pm Tuesday,4/2/2024 10am-2pm

Millington Library Saturday,1/27/2024 10am-3pm Saturday,2/3/2024 10am-3pm

Saturday,2/10/2024 10am-3pm Saturday,2/17/2024 10am-3pm

Saturday,2/24/2024 10am-3pm Saturday,3/2/2024 10am-3pm

Saturday,3/9/2024 10am-3pm Saturday,3/16/2024 10am-3pm

Saturday,3/28/2024 10am-3pm Saturday,3/30/2024 10am-3pm

Saturday,4/6/2024 10am-3pm

North Library Tuesday,1/30/2024 11am-4pm Friday,2/2/2024 11am-4pm



Monday,2/12/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/15/2024 11am-4pm
Monday,2/26/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/29/2024 11am-4pm
Thursday,3/14/2024 11am-4pm Monday,4/1/2024 11am-4pm
Friday,4/5/2024 11am-4pm

Parkway Library Friday,1/26/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,2/14/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,2/21/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,3/12/2024 11am-4pm
Friday,3/15/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,3/28/2024 11am-4pm

Officer Geffrey Redd Library Friday,1/26/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/22/2024 11am-4pm
Thursday,3/7/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,3/13/2024 11am-4pm

R C Irwin Library Monday,2/5/2024 10am-3:30pm Monday,2/12/2024 10am-3:30
Tuesday,2/19/2024 10am-3:30pm Tuesday,2/26/2024 10am-3:30pm
Monday,3/4/2024 10am-3:30pm Monday,3/11/2024 10am-3:30pm
Monday,3/18/2024 10am-3:30 Monday,3/25/2024
Monday,4/1/2024 10am-3:30pm Monday,4/5/2024 10am-3:30pm
Thursday,4/11/2024 10am-3:30pm

Randolph Library Wednesday,2/21/2024 11am-4pm Friday,3/8/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,3/13/2024 11am-4pm Monday,3/25/2024 11am-4pm

West Memphis City Library Saturday,2/3/2024 10am-2pm Saturday,2/10/2024 10am-2pm
Saturday,2/17/2024 10am-2pm Saturday,2/24/2024 10am-2pm
Saturday,3/2/2024 10am-2pm Saturday,3/9/2024 10am-2pm
Saturday,3/16/2024 10am-2pm Saturday,3/23/2024 10am-2pm
Saturday,4/26/2024 10am-2pm

Whitehaven Library Wednesday,2/7/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,2/14/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,2/28/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,3/6/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,3/20/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,4/3/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,4/10/2024 11am-4pm









LIBRARY DATE TIME DATE TIME

Bartlett Library

Thursday, 3/21/2024 11am-4pm

Cherokee Library Tuesday, 2/6/2024 11am-4pm

Friday, 2/9/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday, 3/19/2024 11am-4pm

Friday, 3/22/2024 11am-4pm

Cornelia Crenshaw Library Monday, 1/29/24 11am-4pm

Thursday, 2/8/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday, 2/20/24 11am-4pm

Friday, 2/23/2024 11am-4pm Monday, 3/11/2024 11am-4pm

Thursday, 3/14/2024 11am-4pm Thursday, 3/28/2024 11am-4pm

Cordova Library Monday, 2/5/2024 11am-4pm Monday, 3/4/2024 11am-4pm

Cossit Library Tuesday, 2/13/2024 11am-4pm Thursday, 2/29/2024 11am-4pm

East Shelby Wednesday ,2/27/2024 11am-4pm Friday,3/8/2014 11am-4pm

Friday,3/25/2024 11am-4pm Monday,4/5/2024 11am-4pm

Frayser Library Tuesday,2/6/2024 11am-4pm 2/22/2024 11am-4pm

Tuesday 3/5/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday, 3/19/2024 11am-4pm

Gaston Library Tuesday, 1/30/2024 11am-4pm Friday, 2/2/2024 11am-4pm

Monday, 2/19/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,2/27/2024 11am-4pm

Tuesday,3/26/2024 11am-4pm wednesday,4/3/2024 11am-4pm

2024 United Way Free Tax Preparation at Memphis Public 



Monday,4/1/2024 11am-4pm

Hollywood Library Monday,1/29/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/1/2024

Thursday,2/1/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,2/13/2024 11am-4pm

Friday,2/16/2024 11am-4pm Monday,3/18/2024 11am-4pm

Thursday,23/21/2024 11am-4pm

Levi Library Wednesday,1/31/2024 11am-4pm Friday,2/9/2024 10am-2pm

Friday,3/22/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,4/2/2024 11am-4pm

North Library Tuesday,1/30/2024 11am-4pm Friday,2/2/2024 11am-4pm
Monday,2/12/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/15/2024 11am-4pm
Monday,2/26/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/29/2024 11am-4pm
Thursday,3/14/2024 11am-4pm Monday,4/1/2024 11am-4pm
Tuesday,4/5/2024 11am-4pm

Parkway Library Friday,1/26/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,2/14/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,2/21/2024 11am-4pm Tuesday,3/12/2024 11am-4pm
Friday,3/15/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,3/28/2024 11am-4pm

Poplar White station Library Friday,1/26/2024 11am-4pm Thursday,2/22/2024 11am-4pm
Thursday,3/7/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,3/13/2024 11am-4pm

Randolph Library Wednesday,2/21/2024 11am-4pm Friday,3/8/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,3/13/2024 11am-4pm Monday,3/25/2024 11am-4pm

Whitehaven Library Wednesday,2/7/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,2/14/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,2/28/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,3/6/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,3/20/2024 11am-4pm
Wednesday,4/3/2024 11am-4pm Wednesday,4/10/2024 11am-4pm


